Modification
Number

P00001

P00002

Action Date

09/28/2023

04/02/2024

09/26/2024

Amount

$181,829,716

$334,170,284

$55,125,000

Action Type

B: SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT FOR WORK
WITHIN SCOPE

A: ADDITIONAL WORK (NEW AGREEMENT,
JUSTIFICATION REQUIRED)
read less

Transaction Description

UKRAINE: INCREASE PRODUCTION CAPACITY OF M31-TYPE TRIPLE BASE PROPELLANT.
read less

INCREASE OBLIGATION TO 100% OF THE NOT-TO-EXCEED VALUE IN SUPPORT OF UKRAINE AND PROVIDE EXTENSION FOR
SUBMISSION OF A QUALIFYING PROPOSAL.
read less

THE PURPOSE OF MOD P00002 IS TO INCREASE THE NOT-TO-EXCEEDED (NTE) VALUE UNDER THE UNDEFINITIZED DELIVERY
ORDER FOR THE M31A2 TRIPLE BASE ACCELERATION EFFORT IN SUPPORT OF UKRAINE § HIS EFFORT ALSO
OBLIGATES 49% OF THAT INCREASE TO THE NTE.

read less



